

CONSENT TO RELEASE INFORMATION

I hereby authorize Community Housing Partners Corporation Energy Solutions ("CHP Energy Solutions") to release information, including but not limited to: income, financial assistance, home ownership, rental agreement, utility billing, project status, or any and all other information that may be relevant regarding:

Client Name: _____ Client Date of Birth: _____

Please list approved agencies, individuals, and entities that CHP Energy Solutions may release information to. We are only able to release information to contacts using the exact name, phone number, and email provided below.

Name:	Name:
Phone:	
Email:	Email:
Name:	
Phone:	

I understand that this information will be used for the purpose of working towards the goals of the client's project.

I want all agencies to accept a photocopy/fax of this form as a valid consent to share information.

This consent to release information will expire six months after client project completion.

Client

Date

CHP Energy Solutions Representative

Email:

Date

CHP Energy Solutions 400 Industrial Drive Christiansburg, VA 24073 www.chpenergysolutions.org

We are an equal housing opportunity provider. We do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, sex, national origin, religion, disability, or familial status (having children under age 18), or any other legally protected characteristic. We do not interfere, threaten, or coerce persons in the exercise of their fair housing rights. We do not retaliate against persons who have asserted their rights or persons who have assisted someone in asserting their rights. 07/25/2023